The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 2051274
General Description

________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
19-1782; Rev 2; 2/04
Ordering Information
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4638ETE -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN (4 ✕ 4)
MAX4638EUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX4638ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
MAX4638ETP -40°C to +85°C 20 Thin QFN (4 ✕ 4)
16
15
14
13

MAX4638 (Single 8-to-1 Mux) MAX4639 (Dual 4-to-1 Mux)
Truth Tables
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4639ETE -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN (4 ✕ 4)
MAX4639EUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX4639ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
MAX4639ETP -40°C to +85°C 20 Thin QFN (4 ✕ 4)
M
A
X
4